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Category 1 
Pre-Beginner 
HATCHLINK Junior
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Let’s Learn about Colors
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RED

red heart red apple
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orange ribbon orange fish

ORANGE
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yellow bird yellow star
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green frog green leaf

GREEN

Blending Japan. All Rights Reserved 2023



6

blue ball

BLUE

blue balloon
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purple pencil purple hat

PURPLE
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brown toy brown shoes

BROWN
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pink dresspink shirt

PINK
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Red, Yellow, Blue, and Green, stand up

Red, Yellow, Blue, and Green, turn around,

And stretch up high above your head

Red, Yellow, Blue, and Green, sit down.

Orange, Purple, Brown, and Pink, stand up

Orange, Purple, Brown, and Pink, turn around, 

And stretch up high above your head

Orange, Purple, Brown, and Pink, sit down.
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Teacher’s Note: Sing it to the tune of “Head, Shoulders, Knees, and Toes”.
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1. pink   a.

2. orange  b.

3. blue   c.

4. green  d.

Blending Japan. All Rights Reserved 2023



12

5. purple  e.

6. red   f.

7. brown  g.

8. yellow  h.
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1. d

2. c

3. b

4. a

5. h

6. g

7. e

8. f
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